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3. Winterschwimmfest des Chemnitzer PSV
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24

100m Freistil Manner
Lauf 1

Alexander Bunk
Vincent Vagt
4  Lukas Wipper

Lauf 2

Paul Siegel
Huy Phan
4 Joel Lux

Lauf 3

Nik Olenburger
Tristan Guhl

Tim Wachter

4 Richard Prohl
Lennard Wolfram
Lauf 4
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1 Leonard Zippel

Julien Pascal Sieber

Martin Niecke

4  Emilio Rossel

5  Artur Adam

Lauf 5

1  Pascal Nerling
Lukas Reuschel
Tom Wanke

4  Alexander Trommer

5 Maximilian Otto

Lauf 6

1

5

a

1

5

Franz Liebers

Paul Klass

Manolo Batschwarow
4 Dorin Lohan

Jonas ClauB

Lauf 7

Paul Schatz
Niels Aurich
Peter Weigelt
Jeremy Stockel
Theo Martin
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2005
2003
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2005
2003
2005

2005
2004
2004
2004
2005

2002
2003
2004
2003
2004

2003
2002
2004
2004
2005

2004
2004
2004
2002
2004

2002
2002
2002
2003
2004

TSV Leipzig 76
TSV Leipzig 76
TSV Leipzig 76

SV 07 Annaberg
TSV Leipzig 76
SV 07 Annaberg

SVV Plauen

SC Plauen 06

SC Plauen 06

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SVV Plauen

TSV Leipzig 76

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
ATSV Freiberg

SVV Plauen

RoBweiner SV

Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
SC DHfK Leipzig

SSV Freiberg

SC Plauen 06

SSV Blau - Weif3 Gersdorf
SC DHfK Leipzig
SC DHfK Leipzig
SV 07 Annaberg
SC DHfK Leipzig

SSV Freiberg
Chemnitzer PSV
SSV Freiberg
SSV Freiberg
SC Plauen 06

02:07,70

02:00,10
01:59,18
01:58,74
01:59,00
01:59,69

01:50,69
01:50,01
01:41,54
01:45,65
01:50,50

01:40,15
01:38,25
01:35,25
01:37,76
01:38,52

01:34,44
01:31,26
01:29,49
01:30,16
01:31,52

01:29,18
01:19,00
01:14,00
01:16,04
01:26,57
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